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Women / XS / 11 yrs.
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Milner933
Flex

9.150 9.600 9.3008.900 36.950
8T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Tanvi Terala1019
Gleason's Gymnasti01

8.600 9.400 9.2009.000 36.200
16 2 1 2 2 

2 

Aubrie Herman1015
Gleason's Gymnasti01

9.450 8.850 9.0008.700 36.000
1 8T 5T 5 3 

3 

Giselle Ziaei1029
TAGSEP01

9.100 9.050 8.9508.500 35.600
10T 4 9T 6 4 

4 

Cami Fussy1002
Leg

9.200 9.000 8.5508.700 35.450
6T 5T 5T 10 5T

5T

Natalie Kapas1016
Gleason's Gymnasti01

9.150 8.750 8.8008.750 35.450
8T 12T 4 7T 5T

5T

Lauren Cornell1012
Gleason's Gymnasti01

8.500 8.900 9.1508.800 35.350
17 7 3 3 7 

7 

Mariah Fox942
Gym Bin

8.900 9.000 8.8008.600 35.300
14 5T 8 7T 8 

8 

Swara Halbe1003
Leg

9.350 8.600 8.4008.700 35.050
3 14T 5T 11* 9T

9T

Stella Bickett1001
Leg

9.300 8.850 8.4008.500 35.050
4T 8T 9T 11* 9T

9T

Cassie Kaplan1025
TAGSEP01

9.100 9.100 8.2008.450 34.850
10T 3 11 14 11 

11 

Helana Hook1004
Leg

9.400 8.750 8.0008.100 34.250
2 12T 15T 15 12 

12 

Mackenzie Minkkinen1007
Leg

9.300 8.850 7.8008.000 33.950
4T 8T 17 16T 13 

13 

Jenna Whipps1028
TAGSEP01

9.050 8.800 7.8008.100 33.750
12 11 15T 16T 14 

14 

Luca Schwartz1018
Gleason's Gymnasti01

8.950 7.500 8.7008.200 33.350
13 16T 12T 9 15 

15 

Suri Nusman943
Gym Bin

8.700 7.200 9.0508.200 33.150
15 18 12T 4 16T

16T

Sophie Droher1014
Gleason's Gymnasti01

8.000 8.600 8.4008.150 33.150
18 14T 14 11T 16T

16T

Megan Knutson1005
Leg

9.200 7.500 7.2507.850 31.800
6T 16T 18 18 18 

18 

Amara Obia999
Big Lake

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
19 19 19 19 19 

19 
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